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H*3379 (Rat #0027, Act #0180 of 2005) Joint Resolution, By Wilkins
Similar (S 0323)
Summary: Adoption of Code of Laws

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUMES 1 AND 7 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1976, TO THE EXTENT OF THEIR CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW
OF THE STATE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2005. - ratified title

01/26/05
01/27/05
01/27/05
01/28/05
02/01/05
02/01/05
02/08/05
02/09/05
02/10/05
02/10/05
03/17/05
03/22/05
03/28/05
03/28/05
07/20/05

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-9

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-10
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-22

Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and enrolled SJ-20

Scrivener's error corrected

Ratified R 27

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 03/22/05
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