## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 11:50:03 pm

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H\*3379 (Rat #0027, Act #0180 of 2005) Joint Resolution, By Wilkins

**Act No. 180** 

Similar (S 0323)

07/20/05

Summary: Adoption of Code of Laws

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ADOPT REVISED CODE VOLUMES 1 AND 7 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, TO THE EXTENT OF THEIR CONTENTS, AS THE ONLY GENERAL PERMANENT STATUTORY LAW OF THE STATE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2005. - ratified title

01/26/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
01/27/05	House	Read second time HJ-9
01/27/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-10
01/28/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
02/01/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/01/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-11
02/08/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-22
02/09/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
02/10/05	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-20
02/10/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/17/05		Ratified R 27
03/22/05		Signed By Governor
03/28/05		Copies available
03/28/05		Effective date 03/22/05